
700 300х
Высота :
Кол -во полок :

2000
6

700 300х
Высота :
Кол -во полок :

1408
4

700 300х
Высота :
Кол -во полок :

968
3

700 300х
Высота :
Кол -во полок :

928
2

1000 400х
Высота :
Кол -во полок :

2000
6

1000 400х
Высота :
Кол -во полок :

2000
6

700 400х
Высота :
Кол -во полок :

2000
6

70
0

30
0

х
Вы

со
та

:
Ко

л-
во

 п
ол

ок
:

20
00

6

70
0

40
0

х
Вы

со
та

:
Ко

л-
во

 п
ол

ок
:

20
00

6

70
0

40
0

х
Вы

со
та

:
Ко

л-
во

 п
ол

ок
:

20
00

6

1000 400х
Высота :
Кол -во полок :

2000
6

1000 400х
Высота :
Кол -во полок :

2000
6

700 400х
Высота :
Кол -во полок :

2000
6

А

Стеллаж А

Б

Стеллаж Б
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